
October 13, 2018 Team Summary Results
Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Boys

Boys JV

Class - 1 All Teams

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7* 8*

Stevens Point    15
   1:25:30.1

    1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Top  5 Times:

Marshfield    55
   1:32:09.4

    2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Top  5 Times:

DC Everest   110
   1:37:03.6

    3 18 21 22 23 26 29 32 36
Top  5 Times:

Wausau West   133
   1:38:19.0

    4 17 19 28 34 35 40 41 42
Top  5 Times:

Wisconsin Rapids   142
   1:38:48.9

    5 20 25 27 33 37 38 39 45
Top  5 Times:

Merrill   192
   1:43:46.2

    6 24 30 44 46 48 49 53 55
Top  5 Times:

Wausau East   222
   1:46:46.0

    7 31 43 47 50 51 52 54 56
Top  5 Times:
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October 13, 2018
Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Class - 1 All Teams

Ben Brogan Stevens Point522 16:52.01   1 5:26/M
Tristan Sernau Stevens Point556 16:52.32   2 5:26/M
Eric Boettcher Stevens Point519 17:00.43   3 5:29/M
Josh Bourget Stevens Point521 17:21.94   4 5:36/M
Simon Bushmaker Stevens Point523 17:23.45   5 5:36/M
Simone Coli Stevens Point526 17:24.66   6 5:37/M
Kyle Franz Stevens Point530 17:31.67   7 5:39/M
Hunter Richmond Stevens Point551 17:43.48   8 5:43/M
Max Sobczak Stevens Point558 17:54.5(> 8)   9 5:46/M
Mark Rice Stevens Point550 17:55.2(> 8)  10 5:47/M
Tye Lepak Stevens Point543 18:01.8(> 8)  11 5:49/M
Tanner Kanable Marshfield436 18:11.09  12 5:52/M
Eben Lonsdale Marshfield437 18:13.310  13 5:53/M
Luke Kozisek Stevens Point539 18:17.8(> 8)  14 5:54/M
Johnny Ceplina Stevens Point524 18:23.3(> 8)  15 5:56/M
Joshua Lindner Stevens Point544 18:24.3(> 8)  16 5:56/M
Eli Wetter Stevens Point565 18:24.9(> 8)  17 5:56/M
Ben Jore Stevens Point538 18:25.8(> 8)  18 5:56/M
Parker Soik Stevens Point559 18:27.6(> 8)  19 5:57/M
Isaac Eberl Marshfield433 18:33.811  20 5:59/M
Myles Jensen Marshfield435 18:35.212  21 6:00/M
Seth Oemig Marshfield441 18:35.913  22 6:00/M
Andrew Ross Stevens Point552 18:38.6(> 8)  23 6:01/M
Elijah Witzel Marshfield445 18:45.114  24 6:03/M
Garret Sauvageau Stevens Point555 18:48.4(> 8)  25 6:04/M
Michael Woellert Marshfield446 18:49.515  26 6:04/M
Lucas Falkavage Stevens Point529 18:58.0(> 8)  27 6:07/M
Ben Claessens Marshfield431 18:58.216  28 6:07/M
Riley Cisewski Stevens Point525 18:59.5(> 8)  29 6:07/M
Aidan Swanson Wausau West667 19:06.017  30 6:10/M
Lukas Wolosek DC Everest388 19:10.618  31 6:11/M
Sawyer Mork Wausau West664 19:12.619  32 6:12/M
Simeon Hauke Wisconsin Rapids709 19:13.620  33 6:12/M
Tyler Wietrzykowski Stevens Point567 19:14.6(> 8)  34 6:12/M
Aj Appel DC Everest366 19:15.421  35 6:13/M
Hugh Gunderson Stevens Point533 19:18.4(> 8)  36 6:14/M
Herbie Richardson DC Everest387 19:23.522  37 6:15/M
Gabe Bohlman Stevens Point520 19:25.4(> 8)  38 6:16/M
Ethan Goethel DC Everest374 19:34.823  39 6:19/M
Levi Black Merrill482 19:36.424  40 6:19/M
Jacob Khang Wisconsin Rapids712 19:37.025  41 6:20/M
Seth Peters Stevens Point549 19:37.6(> 8)  42 6:20/M
Thomas Benishek DC Everest368 19:39.126  43 6:20/M
Ian Van Ark Stevens Point564 19:42.1(> 8)  44 6:21/M
Elliot Sankey Stevens Point553 19:42.6(> 8)  45 6:21/M
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October 13, 2018
Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Class - 1 All Teams

Stefan James Stevens Point536 19:44.4(> 8)  46 6:22/M
Reece Kulger Stevens Point540 19:45.0(> 8)  47 6:22/M
Landon Malsom Wisconsin Rapids714 19:45.627  48 6:22/M
Caleb Vandenberg Wausau West668 19:47.628  49 6:23/M
Keegan Bohlman DC Everest370 19:47.929  50 6:23/M
Truman Johnson Stevens Point537 19:49.5(> 8)  51 6:24/M
Kurtis Schulz Merrill494 19:51.130  52 6:24/M
Ethan Bjerke Wausau East620 19:51.431  53 6:24/M
Ethan Massey Stevens Point546 19:52.4(> 8)  54 6:25/M
Caden Dennee Marshfield432 19:55.9(> 8)  55 6:25/M
Sean Powers DC Everest386 19:56.132  56 6:26/M
Lukus Erickson Wisconsin Rapids708 20:00.433  57 6:27/M
Noah Wildman Wausau West669 20:03.034  58 6:28/M
Jacob Tracy Stevens Point561 20:09.3(> 8)  59 6:30/M
Kian Garske Wausau West659 20:09.635  60 6:30/M
Sam Hagedorn DC Everest376 20:10.936  61 6:30/M
Sawyer Weidman Wisconsin Rapids717 20:12.137  62 6:31/M
Aidan Morgan DC Everest382 20:17.1(> 8)  63 6:33/M
Damien Bennett Wisconsin Rapids707 20:19.038  64 6:33/M
Aric Heineck Wisconsin Rapids710 20:21.439  65 6:34/M
Payton Marki Stevens Point545 20:24.5(> 8)  66 6:35/M
Brandon Zdroik Stevens Point569 20:25.1(> 8)  67 6:35/M
Mason Sorenson Wausau West666 20:26.840  68 6:35/M
David McKee Marshfield439 20:26.9(> 8)  69 6:35/M
Collin Symonds Stevens Point560 20:27.0(> 8)  70 6:36/M
Cole Behslich Marshfield428 20:27.6(> 8)  71 6:36/M
Derick Bailey Wausau West657 20:28.441  72 6:36/M
Jake Pease Wausau West665 20:30.342  73 6:37/M
Dylan Miller DC Everest381 20:33.9(> 8)  74 6:38/M
Nathan Larue Wausau West662 20:41.1(> 8)  75 6:40/M
Jake Nelson DC Everest383 20:41.7(> 8)  76 6:40/M
Keegan Leahy Stevens Point542 20:44.6(> 8)  77 6:41/M
Mason Turner Stevens Point563 20:48.6(> 8)  78 6:43/M
Aj Earnest Stevens Point528 20:52.6(> 8)  79 6:44/M
Aidan Earll DC Everest373 20:53.1(> 8)  80 6:44/M
Will Hagedorn DC Everest377 20:54.4(> 8)  81 6:45/M
Xander Williams Wausau East630 21:01.943  82 6:47/M
Cody Barwick DC Everest367 21:05.1(> 8)  83 6:48/M
Owen Denk DC Everest372 21:06.1(> 8)  84 6:48/M
Michael Knoll DC Everest378 21:07.1(> 8)  85 6:49/M
Austin Dahl Merrill483 21:10.444  86 6:50/M
Zach Kulinski Wisconsin Rapids713 21:11.645  87 6:50/M
Cal Hoeppner Merrill489 21:15.546  88 6:51/M
Reuben Mathias Wausau West663 21:20.3(> 8)  89 6:53/M
Sam Edmondson Wausau West658 21:24.0(> 8)  90 6:54/M
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October 13, 2018
Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Class - 1 All Teams

Benji Wolf Stevens Point568 21:24.8(> 8)  91 6:54/M
Eddie Sapa Stevens Point554 21:33.9(> 8)  92 6:57/M
Noah Gaffney Stevens Point531 21:35.0(> 8)  93 6:58/M
Bryce Herman Stevens Point534 21:42.1(> 8)  94 7:00/M
Charles Maholmes Wausau East624 21:47.147  95 7:02/M
Jordan Wooldridge Wausau West670 21:49.3(> 8)  96 7:02/M
Casey Hoffman Merrill490 21:52.648  97 7:03/M
Michael Wright Marshfield447 21:53.6(> 8)  98 7:04/M
David Golisch Merrill487 21:59.149  99 7:05/M
Jason Guoin DC Everest375 21:59.4(> 8) 100 7:05/M
Ian Raddatz Wausau East628 22:00.150 101 7:06/M
Sam Gargulak Stevens Point532 22:01.8(> 8) 102 7:06/M
Drake White-Bergy Marshfield444 22:05.1(> 8) 103 7:07/M
Ross Hobson Wausau East622 22:05.451 104 7:07/M
Ethan Zunker DC Everest389 22:10.6(> 8) 105 7:09/M
Adrian Mayagotia Marshfield438 22:11.6(> 8) 106 7:09/M
Kennan Chojnacki Marshfield430 22:12.6(> 8) 107 7:10/M
Ethan Baka Marshfield426 22:14.0(> 8) 108 7:10/M
Blake Raddatz Wausau East627 22:17.552 109 7:11/M
David Pickar DC Everest385 22:20.5(> 8) 110 7:12/M
Quentin Blair DC Everest369 22:24.0(> 8) 111 7:14/M
Journey Hoyt Merrill491 22:28.353 112 7:15/M
Ben Myszka Wausau East625 22:29.554 113 7:15/M
Adam Polak Merrill492 22:31.455 114 7:16/M
Daniel Truty Stevens Point562 22:32.0(> 8) 115 7:16/M
Ivan Chen Marshfield429 22:47.5(> 8) 116 7:21/M
David Genrich Merrill486 22:52.6(> 8) 117 7:23/M
Dan Magnuson DC Everest379 22:58.0(> 8) 118 7:25/M
Ben Freyer Merrill484 23:22.4(> 8) 119 7:32/M
Chase Sanders Wausau East629 23:50.956 120 7:41/M
Alex Gehrke Merrill485 23:51.4(> 8) 121 7:42/M
Braden Beachamp Marshfield427 24:14.6(> 8) 122 7:49/M
Ze Yang Wausau East631 24:26.5(> 8) 123 7:53/M
Clayton Gruetzmacher Merrill488 24:51.6(> 8) 124 8:01/M
Jacob Gilbertson Marshfield434 24:52.4(> 8) 125 8:01/M
Jack Weber Wisconsin Rapids716 25:06.1(> 8) 126 8:06/M
Nathan John Wausau East623 26:08.3(> 8) 127 8:26/M
Riley O'Connor DC Everest384 26:23.8(> 8) 128 8:31/M
Trey Montalvo Marshfield440 26:53.2(> 8) 129 8:40/M
Carter Grimm Wausau East621 27:48.4(> 8) 130 8:58/M
Dimitri Pesko Wisconsin Rapids715 28:46.1(> 8) 131 9:17/M
Blake Zimmerman Marshfield448 29:39.6(> 8) 132 9:34/M
Logan Seibel Marshfield443 29:43.6(> 8) 133 9:35/M
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October 13, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Stevens Point
17:06.0Average Time:

522     1 16:52.01 16:52.0    1 0:00.0Ben Brogan
556     2 16:52.33 33:44.3    2 0:00.3Tristan Sernau
519     3 17:00.46 50:44.8    3 0:08.4Eric Boettcher
521     4 17:21.910 1:08:06.7    4 0:29.9Josh Bourget
523     5 17:23.415 1:25:30.1    5 0:31.4Simon Bushmaker
526 (6) 17:24.6(21) 1:42:54.8    6 0:32.6Simone Coli
530 (7) 17:31.6(28) 2:00:26.4    7 0:39.6Kyle Franz
551 (8) 17:43.4(36) 2:18:09.9    8 0:51.4Hunter Richmond
558 More Than  8 17:54.5 2:36:04.4    9 1:02.4Max Sobczak
550 More Than  8 17:55.2 2:53:59.7   10 1:03.2Mark Rice
543 More Than  8 18:01.8 3:12:01.5   11 1:09.8Tye Lepak
539 More Than  8 18:17.8 3:30:19.4   12 1:25.8Luke Kozisek
524 More Than  8 18:23.3 3:48:42.7   13 1:31.3Johnny Ceplina
544 More Than  8 18:24.3 4:07:07.1   14 1:32.3Joshua Lindner
565 More Than  8 18:24.9 4:25:32.1   15 1:32.9Eli Wetter
538 More Than  8 18:25.8 4:43:57.9   16 1:33.8Ben Jore
559 More Than  8 18:27.6 5:02:25.5   17 1:35.6Parker Soik
552 More Than  8 18:38.6 5:21:04.1   18 1:46.6Andrew Ross
555 More Than  8 18:48.4 5:39:52.6   19 1:56.4Garret Sauvageau
529 More Than  8 18:58.0 5:58:50.6   20 2:06.0Lucas Falkavage
525 More Than  8 18:59.5 6:17:50.2   21 2:07.5Riley Cisewski
567 More Than  8 19:14.6 6:37:04.8   22 2:22.6Tyler Wietrzykowski
533 More Than  8 19:18.4 6:56:23.2   23 2:26.3Hugh Gunderson
520 More Than  8 19:25.4 7:15:48.7   24 2:33.4Gabe Bohlman
549 More Than  8 19:37.6 7:35:26.4   25 2:45.6Seth Peters
564 More Than  8 19:42.1 7:55:08.6   26 2:50.1Ian Van Ark
553 More Than  8 19:42.6 8:14:51.2   27 2:50.5Elliot Sankey
536 More Than  8 19:44.4 8:34:35.6   28 2:52.4Stefan James
540 More Than  8 19:45.0 8:54:20.7   29 2:53.0Reece Kulger
537 More Than  8 19:49.5 9:14:10.2   30 2:57.5Truman Johnson
546 More Than  8 19:52.4 9:34:02.6   31 3:00.3Ethan Massey
561 More Than  8 20:09.3 9:54:11.9   32 3:17.3Jacob Tracy
545 More Than  8 20:24.5 10:14:36.5   33 3:32.5Payton Marki
569 More Than  8 20:25.1 10:35:01.7   34 3:33.1Brandon Zdroik
560 More Than  8 20:27.0 10:55:28.7   35 3:35.0Collin Symonds
542 More Than  8 20:44.6 11:16:13.3   36 3:52.6Keegan Leahy
563 More Than  8 20:48.6 11:37:01.9   37 3:56.5Mason Turner
528 More Than  8 20:52.6 11:57:54.6   38 4:00.6Aj Earnest
568 More Than  8 21:24.8 12:19:19.4   39 4:32.8Benji Wolf
554 More Than  8 21:33.9 12:40:53.4   40 4:41.9Eddie Sapa
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October 13, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Stevens Point
17:06.0Average Time:

531 More Than  8 21:35.0 13:02:28.4   41 4:43.0Noah Gaffney
534 More Than  8 21:42.1 13:24:10.6   42 4:50.1Bryce Herman
532 More Than  8 22:01.8 13:46:12.5   43 5:09.8Sam Gargulak
562 More Than  8 22:32.0 14:08:44.5   44 5:40.0Daniel Truty

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   55

Team - Marshfield
18:25.8Average Time:

436     9 18:11.09 18:11.0    1 0:00.0Tanner Kanable
437    10 18:13.319 36:24.3    2 0:02.2Eben Lonsdale
433    11 18:33.830 54:58.2    3 0:22.7Isaac Eberl
435    12 18:35.242 1:13:33.4    4 0:24.2Myles Jensen
441    13 18:35.955 1:32:09.4    5 0:24.8Seth Oemig
445 (14) 18:45.1(69) 1:50:54.5    6 0:34.1Elijah Witzel
446 (15) 18:49.5(84) 2:09:44.1    7 0:38.4Michael Woellert
431 (16) 18:58.2(100) 2:28:42.3    8 0:47.2Ben Claessens
432 More Than  8 19:55.9 2:48:38.3    9 1:44.8Caden Dennee
439 More Than  8 20:26.9 3:09:05.2   10 2:15.8David McKee
428 More Than  8 20:27.6 3:29:32.8   11 2:16.5Cole Behslich
447 More Than  8 21:53.6 3:51:26.5   12 3:42.6Michael Wright
444 More Than  8 22:05.1 4:13:31.7   13 3:54.1Drake White-Bergy
438 More Than  8 22:11.6 4:35:43.4   14 4:00.6Adrian Mayagotia
430 More Than  8 22:12.6 4:57:56.0   15 4:01.6Kennan Chojnacki
426 More Than  8 22:14.0 5:20:10.1   16 4:03.0Ethan Baka
429 More Than  8 22:47.5 5:42:57.7   17 4:36.5Ivan Chen
427 More Than  8 24:14.6 6:07:12.4   18 6:03.6Braden Beachamp
434 More Than  8 24:52.4 6:32:04.8   19 6:41.3Jacob Gilbertson
440 More Than  8 26:53.2 6:58:58.1   20 8:42.2Trey Montalvo
448 More Than  8 29:39.6 7:28:37.8   21 11:28.6Blake Zimmerman
443 More Than  8 29:43.6 7:58:21.4   22 11:32.5Logan Seibel

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  110

Team - DC Everest
19:24.7Average Time:

388    18 19:10.618 19:10.6    1 0:00.0Lukas Wolosek
366    21 19:15.439 38:26.1    2 0:04.7Aj Appel
387    22 19:23.561 57:49.6    3 0:12.9Herbie Richardson
374    23 19:34.884 1:17:24.4    4 0:24.1Ethan Goethel
368    26 19:39.1110 1:37:03.6    5 0:28.5Thomas Benishek
370 (29) 19:47.9(139) 1:56:51.5    6 0:37.2Keegan Bohlman
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October 13, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):  110

Team - DC Everest
19:24.7Average Time:

386 (32) 19:56.1(171) 2:16:47.7    7 0:45.5Sean Powers
376 (36) 20:10.9(207) 2:36:58.6    8 1:00.2Sam Hagedorn
382 More Than  8 20:17.1 2:57:15.8    9 1:06.5Aidan Morgan
381 More Than  8 20:33.9 3:17:49.7   10 1:23.2Dylan Miller
383 More Than  8 20:41.7 3:38:31.5   11 1:31.1Jake Nelson
373 More Than  8 20:53.1 3:59:24.6   12 1:42.4Aidan Earll
377 More Than  8 20:54.4 4:20:19.1   13 1:43.7Will Hagedorn
367 More Than  8 21:05.1 4:41:24.2   14 1:54.5Cody Barwick
372 More Than  8 21:06.1 5:02:30.4   15 1:55.5Owen Denk
378 More Than  8 21:07.1 5:23:37.6   16 1:56.5Michael Knoll
375 More Than  8 21:59.4 5:45:37.0   17 2:48.7Jason Guoin
389 More Than  8 22:10.6 6:07:47.7   18 3:00.0Ethan Zunker
385 More Than  8 22:20.5 6:30:08.2   19 3:09.8David Pickar
369 More Than  8 22:24.0 6:52:32.2   20 3:13.3Quentin Blair
379 More Than  8 22:58.0 7:15:30.2   21 3:47.3Dan Magnuson
384 More Than  8 26:23.8 7:41:54.1   22 7:13.2Riley O'Connor

Finish Position -     4
Team Score (places):  133

Team - Wausau West
19:39.8Average Time:

667    17 19:06.017 19:06.0    1 0:00.0Aidan Swanson
664    19 19:12.636 38:18.6    2 0:06.6Sawyer Mork
668    28 19:47.664 58:06.3    3 0:41.6Caleb Vandenberg
669    34 20:03.098 1:18:09.4    4 0:57.0Noah Wildman
659    35 20:09.6133 1:38:19.0    5 1:03.6Kian Garske
666 (40) 20:26.8(173) 1:58:45.8    6 1:20.8Mason Sorenson
657 (41) 20:28.4(214) 2:19:14.3    7 1:22.4Derick Bailey
665 (42) 20:30.3(256) 2:39:44.6    8 1:24.2Jake Pease
662 More Than  8 20:41.1 3:00:25.8    9 1:35.1Nathan Larue
663 More Than  8 21:20.3 3:21:46.1   10 2:14.2Reuben Mathias
658 More Than  8 21:24.0 3:43:10.1   11 2:18.0Sam Edmondson
670 More Than  8 21:49.3 4:04:59.5   12 2:43.3Jordan Wooldridge

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  142

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
19:45.7Average Time:

709    20 19:13.620 19:13.6    1 0:00.0Simeon Hauke
712    25 19:37.045 38:50.7    2 0:23.3Jacob Khang
714    27 19:45.672 58:36.4    3 0:31.9Landon Malsom
708    33 20:00.4105 1:18:36.8    4 0:46.7Lukus Erickson
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October 13, 2018 Final Team Results
Race Date Wisconsin Valley Conference Meet

Boys
Boys JV

Class - 1 All Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeSchool

Time
Back

Finish Position -     5
Team Score (places):  142

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
19:45.7Average Time:

717    37 20:12.1142 1:38:48.9    5 0:58.4Sawyer Weidman
707 (38) 20:19.0(180) 1:59:08.0    6 1:05.3Damien Bennett
710 (39) 20:21.4(219) 2:19:29.4    7 1:07.7Aric Heineck
713 (45) 21:11.6(264) 2:40:41.1    8 1:58.0Zach Kulinski
716 More Than  8 25:06.1 3:05:47.3    9 5:52.5Jack Weber
715 More Than  8 28:46.1 3:34:33.4   10 9:32.4Dimitri Pesko

Finish Position -     6
Team Score (places):  192

Team - Merrill
20:45.2Average Time:

482    24 19:36.424 19:36.4    1 0:00.0Levi Black
494    30 19:51.154 39:27.6    2 0:14.7Kurtis Schulz
483    44 21:10.498 1:00:38.0    3 1:34.0Austin Dahl
489    46 21:15.5144 1:21:53.6    4 1:39.1Cal Hoeppner
490    48 21:52.6192 1:43:46.2    5 2:16.2Casey Hoffman
487 (49) 21:59.1(241) 2:05:45.4    6 2:22.7David Golisch
491 (53) 22:28.3(294) 2:28:13.8    7 2:51.9Journey Hoyt
492 (55) 22:31.4(349) 2:50:45.2    8 2:55.0Adam Polak
486 More Than  8 22:52.6 3:13:37.9    9 3:16.2David Genrich
484 More Than  8 23:22.4 3:37:00.3   10 3:46.0Ben Freyer
485 More Than  8 23:51.4 4:00:51.8   11 4:15.0Alex Gehrke
488 More Than  8 24:51.6 4:25:43.4   12 5:15.2Clayton Gruetzmacher

Finish Position -     7
Team Score (places):  222

Team - Wausau East
21:21.2Average Time:

620    31 19:51.431 19:51.4    1 0:00.0Ethan Bjerke
630    43 21:01.974 40:53.3    2 1:10.5Xander Williams
624    47 21:47.1121 1:02:40.4    3 1:55.6Charles Maholmes
628    50 22:00.1171 1:24:40.6    4 2:08.7Ian Raddatz
622    51 22:05.4222 1:46:46.0    5 2:14.0Ross Hobson
627 (52) 22:17.5(274) 2:09:03.6    6 2:26.1Blake Raddatz
625 (54) 22:29.5(328) 2:31:33.2    7 2:38.1Ben Myszka
629 (56) 23:50.9(384) 2:55:24.1    8 3:59.5Chase Sanders
631 More Than  8 24:26.5 3:19:50.7    9 4:35.1Ze Yang
623 More Than  8 26:08.3 3:45:59.0   10 6:16.9Nathan John
621 More Than  8 27:48.4 4:13:47.5   11 7:56.9Carter Grimm
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